
EXCELLENCE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Tuition & Fee Schedule
2021-2022 School Year

Tuition Payment Plans (includes Breakfast & Lunch*)

Yearly 10 Payments (Aug-May)  11 Payments (July-May)  12 Payments (June-May)
Students (Grades K3-8th)            $8894           $889.40 $808.55 $741.16

After-Care Payment Plans*

Yearly 10 Payments (Aug-May)  11 Payments (July-May)  12 Payments (June-May)
Students (Grades K3-8th)    $2000            $200.00 $181.81 $166.66

Discounts
Pre-payment: A discount of $100 will be given for 
tuition paid in full by August 1.

Multiple Family Discount: The following discount 
will be applied to tuition of enrolled siblings:

2nd child – 10%     3rd child – 15%   Additional –
20%

Registration Fees (All Fees are Non-Refundable)

Re-Enrollment Fee for Returning Students - $170

Registration Fee for New Students - $265

Testing Fee for New Students in K5-7th - $75 

Annual Fees (All Fees are Non-Refundable)

**Field Trip/Activity Fee - $300 (non-refundable) –
(Covers the average cost of local field trips.)

Technology Fee- $60 (covers Google Licenses & other 
Technology Infrastructure) (non-refundable)

Book Fee (Book Rental, Classroom materials) (non-
refundable)

K3-K5…..….…………$200

1st-2nd Grades……..$250

3rd-4th Grades……..$285

5th-8th Grades……..$300

**Graduation Fees: (non-refundable)

Kindergarten…………..……..$30

8th Grade………………..….….$45

**Athletic Fees (non-refundable) -$250;Cheer Fee-
$100 (Athletic fees are optional)

Miscellaneous Fees

Transcript Fee – One Free; add’l transcripts $5.00 each

Early Withdrawal Fee – $1,000.00

*The Registration Fee and Testing Fee (if 
applicable) is due upon a completed application 
and the Annual Fees will be billed after 
acceptance.

Fees are not included in the tuition payments and 
are not refundable.  Tuition may be paid annually, 
by semester, quarterly or monthly through FACTS.  

Birthday Policy for Pre-K Classes:

Students entering K-3 must turn 3 by October 1.

Students entering K-4 must turn 4 by October 1. 

Students entering K-5 must turn 5 by October 1.

School Hours:

*Before Care: 6:30 a.m. -7:00 a.m. ($25/week)

*Breakfast Hours: 7:00 a.m. -7:35 a.m.

Instructional Hours: 8:00 a.m. -3:15 p.m.

*After Care: 3:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.

*Drop-In After Care - $15/student per day

*These program offerings are contingent upon recommendations from the Center for Disease Control & Prevention (CDC), State and Local 

health guidelines.

**These fees will not be billed until further notice. 


